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Data Sheet
Reference No.:49540

Pres -hidrolik-

Brand: LAUFFER
Model: EPT 100
YoM, approx.: 1990 used
Reconditioned:
Controls:

PRES-KONSTRUKSiIYON
drive system: hydraulic
Konstriksiyon: C-frame, single
sided

openings in uprights: evet
table cushion: evet

opening in table: evet

PRES GUcCU
Toplam-nominal gig:

PRES MASASI

Baglama alaninin genisligi  (sol -
sag):

Baglama alaninin genigligi  (6n -
arka):

KOC

Kog Glcu:

Baglama alaninin genisligi  (sol -
sag):

Baglama alaninin genigligi  (6n -
arka):

spigot hole diameter:

Strok (kurs):

thickness of bolster plate:

slide (hydr. Press)
approximation velocity max.:
Calisma Hizi (maks.):
return velocity max.:

slide ejector / cushion
Strok (kurs):

Die Cushion (table cushion)
Strok (kurs):

BAGLAMA EBATLARI
Baglama yiksekligi maksimum:

Elektronik kontrol SIEMENS S5

100 to

710 mm

560 mm

100 to
560 mm

450 mm

50 mm
320 mm
150 mm

340 mm/s
32 mm/s
330 mm/s

40 mm

80 mm

455 mm

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

ilerleme Unitesi
feeder type: roll feeder
Sag Genigligi maks.:
Sac Kalinhgi maks.:
speed max.:

ELEKTRiIK DEGERLERI
Baglanti Voltaji:
Frekans:

EBATLAR / AGIRLIK
Kullanma Alani Geniglik:
Komple Yiksekligi:
Toplam adirlik yaklasik:

Attachments (presses)
Rulo Agici: optional
Dogrultma Aparati: optional
strip feeder: evet

2-El Sag Sirme: evet

Additional Information:
Equipment:

- Cutting impact dampening

- Hydraulic die cushion and ejector

- CNC - gripper feed (200x900x1700)

300 mm
20 mm
120 m/min

400 V
50 Hz

2100 mm
3200 mm
8500 kg

- Soprem belt system (optional) see article no. 3-
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Video Template:
| httpsz/www.youtube.com/ermbed/mwbHBE{PS | |
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